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VI CAMPEONATO DE ASTURIAS DE INVIERNO
Gijón, 24 - 26/1/2025

Prueba 26 Masc., 50m Espalda Abs.
25/01/2025 - 18:08 Resultados
Puntos: AQUA 2024

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

Infantil Masculino

1. GARCIA GONZALEZ Alfredo 11 R.G.C. Covadonga 31.83 405
2. STASIAK VEGA Kailani 10 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 32.58 377
3. JUNQUERA FERNANDEZ Santiago 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 32.67 374
4. MORENO GARCIA Erik 11 C.N. Santa Olaya 33.51 347
5. GONZALEZ MARTINEZ Leo 11 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 35.71 286
6. ANSON CANO Inigo 11 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 36.20 275

Junior Masculino

1. RODRIGUEZ SANJUAN Yago 07 C.N. Santa Olaya 28.08 589
2. RODRIGUEZ POULSEN Mario 07 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 28.84 544
3. TOLEDO ALVAREZ Jorge 07 R.G.C. Covadonga 29.20 524
4. ANSON CANO Jacobo 09 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 29.74 496
5. GARCIA MARTINEZ David 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 29.91 488
6. IYOHA LLORENTE Bryan 08 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 30.00 483
7. AGUINACO ALVAREZ Pablo 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 30.17 475
8. BAÑA BERNARDO Juan 07 R.G.C. Covadonga 30.18 475
9. GARCIA DE OTEYZA MULA Nikko 08 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 32.36 385

10. MESA RODRIGUEZ Pablo 08 C.N. Aviles 35.09 302

Abs.

1. GARCIA MENDEZ Sergio 05 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 28.04 592
2. RODRIGUEZ SANJUAN Yago 07 C.N. Santa Olaya 28.08 589
3. ALONSO CASTRO Ignacio 04 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 28.60 558
4. RODRIGUEZ POULSEN Mario 07 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 28.84 544
5. PEREZ PEREZ Miguel 04 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 28.96 537
6. TOLEDO ALVAREZ Jorge 07 R.G.C. Covadonga 29.20 524
7. ANSON CANO Jacobo 09 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 29.74 496
8. GARCIA MARTINEZ David 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 29.91 488
9. IYOHA LLORENTE Bryan 08 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 30.00 483

10. AGUINACO ALVAREZ Pablo 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 30.17 475
11. BAÑA BERNARDO Juan 07 R.G.C. Covadonga 30.18 475
12. SANCHEZ MARTINEZ Mario 06 R.G.C. Covadonga 31.11 433
13. GARCIA GONZALEZ Alfredo 11 R.G.C. Covadonga 31.83 405
14. GARCIA DE OTEYZA MULA Nikko 08 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 32.36 385
15. STASIAK VEGA Kailani 10 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 32.58 377
16. JUNQUERA FERNANDEZ Santiago 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 32.67 374
17. MORENO GARCIA Erik 11 C.N. Santa Olaya 33.51 347
18. MESA RODRIGUEZ Pablo 08 C.N. Aviles 35.09 302
19. GONZALEZ MARTINEZ Leo 11 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 35.71 286
20. ANSON CANO Inigo 11 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 36.20 275


